ORDERING SAMPLE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Accessories/Options
PT-HBU1
LED Circular
High Bay Series
100W
150W
200W

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CCT 5000K
CRI 80+
DIMMABLE 0-10V  dimming
BEAM ANGLE 120º
VOLTAGE 100V - 277V / 200V - 480V
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
POWER FACTOR >0.93
THD ≤10%
WORKING TEMPERATURE -40ºF ~ 122ºF
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40ºF ~ 158ºF
IP RATING IP65 Wet Location
WARRANTY 5 year limited
- - - - - - -
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY DLC PRODUCT ID CLASSIFICATION
PT-HBU1-100W-50F-LVSF 100W 15,333 155 lm/W P7UJAPU6 PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-150W-50F-LVSF 150W 21,555 150 lm/W PMRESODN PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-150W-50F-HVSG** 150W 21,850 149 lm/W PYSU0FC2 PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-200W-50F-LVSF 200W 30,638 150 lm/W P9V9G9U8 PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-240W-50F-LVSF 240W 36,445 150 lm/W PC5CGQ0J PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-240W-50F-HVSG** 240W 36,260 150 lm/W PJ2SVMJ1 PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-300W-50F-LVSG 300W 45,062 150 lm/W PL7R51R4 PREMIUM
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice
PT-HBU1 SERIES
LED Round High Performance High Bay
DIMENSION